
 Swimming time
at Goldfish!

       Dedicated staff and 
       Nurse Lori from the summer! 

       Nut sensitive camp

       Flexible scheduling

sample of a day at camp

8:30-9:00

  

          
9:00-12:00

 
 

          
12:00-12:55

 

 
          

12:55-3:00 
 
  

        
3:00-3:30

Arrival activities - Ruach!

Zumba Movement

Snack

Adamah Nature Chugim                                                          

K-2         3-5

For mo� information, visit: 
thejdet�it.org/b�akcamp 

Why B�ak Camp? 

Adamah Nature Chugim
                                                          
Snack

Zumba Movement

Lunch and playground time

Art project

Break

Gym Sports

Gym Sports

Break

Art Project

Dismissal

*subject to change
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SCAN ME!


