

Day Camps WHY BREAK CAMP?



SWIMMING TIME AT GOLDFISH!

- Dedicated staff and Nurse Lori from the summer!
- Nut sensitive camp
- Flexible scheduling











SAMPLE OF A DAY AT CAMP

	K-2	3-5
8:30-9:00	Arrival activities - Ruach!	
9:00-12:00	Zumba Movement Snack Adamah Nature Chugim	Adamah Nature Chugim Snack Zumba Movement
12:00-12:55	Lunch and playground time	
12:55-3:00	Art project Break Gym Sports	Gym Sports Break Art Project
3:00-3:30	Dismissal Dismissal	

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT: THEJDETROIT.ORG/BREAKCAMP

